Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06957444

AA Shutters Limited

1/ We

Imogen CM Dawvidson
Lloyds House

18-22 Lloyd Street
Manchester

M2 5BE

the liquidator{e) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 20 December 2011

Signed (A GMLQQ_SU.‘ Date 20 December 2011
Baines and Ernst Corporate Limited .
Llioyds House For Official Use
18-22 Lloyd Street Insolvency Section Post Room
Manchester . -- — e
M2 5BE

=
Ref AASHO1/CMD/PJAICM/CB g

o |

Softw o .
oftware Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow ff, AOOVEDXM®
A0S 24/12/2011 #474

COMPANIES HM Qs




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of AA Shutters Limited on the 20 December 2011 being a date not
more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name Mr Benjamin Wilson

Signed __%C/@\ \
Dated Qa;/: 2,/ / 2




AA Shutters Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 December 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill & Website NIL 3,500 00
Plant & Machinery 1,456 00 70000
Office Equipment 2,498 00 150 00
Motor Vehicles 2,672 00 1,250 00
Stock 1,200 00 1,200 00
WIP 350 00 350 00
Book Debts 2,994 00 748 00
Cash at Bank 221578 2,21578
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,113 78

Signature %{A& : Date _2ar ,/ 14,’/ Zertq




AA Shutters Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 December 2011
T

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,113 78
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,11378
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,113 78
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nif
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,113 78
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,113 78
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,113 78
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5967377
Directors' Loan Accounts 4,787 34
HM Revenue and Customs (PAYE/NIC) 6,797 24
HM Revenue and Customs (VAT) 7,581 46
78,839 81
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (68,726 03)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (68,726 03)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
10C 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (68,826 03)

&gnature,%/%‘a—\ . Date Q.C/I')-I-/ 21




0l 91 110Z Jaqusdaq 61

0102 18A DS Sdi

Z o | ebed

\l@ B ainjeubis
LV GTE'9L TAE LOY ‘aaysyieg ‘Buipesy ‘peoy Aingio4 ‘lenusd buipesy aup pajwn [IBA 002
69 €61 vy 81VQ uay ‘Ywg ‘Aepp uounuad | YUNpA d0 D
0y 698°L HH0 SHQ ‘210K 97 UoyeH ‘ajeis3 pu| SUCA] UORBH | JuN 8lIH |00 uOsjepA Q0D
8. Iyl ASP ZZIN '18isayouepy ‘aue A9)jBuo ‘asnoH jesisaiun woaiun NO D
9/ 66/ HL¥ SYHS ‘Aase|epn ‘peroy maiaeag o1 ‘sBuiping jonden diysiauped suibbiy sewoy | o 2
oy me_m._. 'Y evIN .._mummcocms_ .cm_um;chﬁ_ .mcm|_ IpIsuasIc) _mbcwo mc__um._._.. apIsSuaaIs)Y ¢ LINN paywn 1ds 100
80 ¥89 842 84S ‘weyinq ‘sspelad ‘9je)s3 [eu)snpuj 1SapA UHON ‘pEOY J9isi ¢ P} 2[ESS|OYAA |BOLIOSIT 8318)ad p (1o
LI 26 HSZ /€3N ‘uoibuiysepy ‘Sieis [EUISNPU| JOAO|S) ‘PEOY Jamo] ¢ Buneo) Japmod abed roo
Lt 210'E Nd6 689 ‘@IYSeIUET ‘UOSIaN 183115 300.g 'SHIOM SUBPISAIBM Py (du(eD) 09 sielon AalleA YUoN 100
Z29¢€1Z 9499 yHQ 'Buuds-aj-ucjybnoH ‘soeua) ajeyoUiy L2 uos|Ipn ydesor J 00D
TLELS'Y 112 9HQ ‘weying 'uolisH yines ‘unogd jusbay oz uospip uiwefusg JW 1OMD
Ly €0E'L Z4¥ OLOA YI0A 'PEOY pIojnd '9le)s)y (elnsnpu) piojing aL1 (HOA) uepug W 2900
00 ££2'} SLL Z¥A ‘Uioouny eed Jouep ‘pecy Henis P17 SjouUog qur 402
G/ 251 avy SAd ‘Snysesue 'shapAa)D-UoIIOY | Y SSauISNg SNOYjiH UONEDIUNWWOYD PIAEg Ml 309
88 1GL XVZ 178 ‘soug ‘uojjog 1928 yeg ‘esnoy Buiysignd P11 2lex adoo
9T LLl'L VI8 TV ‘uojbuliepn ‘aauQ yied sjbe3 oL Boses) eqey 200
86 0PZ 13€ Lud ‘uoisaid ‘asenbs ASPIOUIM FE/EE PJ1 s801AIas AIRA028Y HOD) HO D
0/ 8.8'pL S4¢ 118 Jusil-uo-ax0}s ‘AsjueH 'asnoH wingxyoe|g swojsny pue snusasy WH 4900
000 1S¥ ZLNG 'Buiyuopp ‘peoy ucibulleg ‘asnoH abpug ucibuuing ‘820 wswaolojug SWIOISNT) 9 ANUaAaY INH 00HD
0Z £82'9 NHZ #Q9 'piojpeig ‘sjejs] |ewgsnpul peoy Buiieg 'z LINN suog ¢ simaq AiusH Y0 O
86 S0t Vd9 LEAD '2UIUSHIINEAA ‘UOAY uodn pIoflels 198l)g Usply ‘Wnod w3 L dT1 SI0JD0S §dO 600
ZeTsr'e rNg8 6HQ "'weyng o) 'As|uels ‘sjejs3 pu| mejsleH asoLBA Aqog 800
19 ¥#CC 980 |17 '|00disA] '1924S FOHON ‘B5jua) [EIISWIWOYD) 320 SUseny) 912 UBLLIBAJIS ajiue( 09D
00 009 ZNE ¥14D 'WIpIBD “ABM UMOID ‘0L L XOg O d ‘seljeusd buijy sje 9snoH saluedwo) 902
¥S 0/¢ 30 ZLN 'UOpUOT ‘8pedy puelD ‘asnoH xady N Adusajosul ssauisng 19 S00

NYE 9INd

00 ¥0S'2 ‘apisiaquinH yinog ‘edioyunog *eleis3 astdisjug Aemsusand ' Aepa dojung 63 8 Iun P17 dnougy Aingpeig 0O
00 av NZ93 ‘ucpuo ‘19aig peoig PO § aoueINsu] Yy €00
1808.'€ g0n8 geaIN ‘uoibuiysepn ‘g 1ousIg ‘PEOY USPIM Med ssauisng poomautd P17 3N lodoiny c00
G8 6¢8 NNS €3N ‘JE3MA PUY SUAL 'spiaIys Wnos ‘yoeoiddy uisisapy dnoig sjepury 10D
OF PEE §71 LEX3T ‘uoaRQ ‘sidejsuleg ‘yied ssauisng uojbuiod 'peoy spisiony Lopang ajebaddy 009D
3 SSaIppY aleN Kay

siolpain Auedwo) - g
pajlwi slapnys vv




01 91 1102 Jequiada] 1

0102 19N TOS SdI

Z 4o Z abed

—* aumeubig

PreLe'6L

Buyjeiol ssuug og

3

$S2IPPY

aweN Kayj

siolpatn Auedwon - g
paywiT] sienunys vy




AA Shutters Limited
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Pref Ord Other Total
HWO00  Mr Benjamin Wilson 20 Regent Court, South Hetton, Durham, DH6 2TT 0 50 0 50
HWO01  Mr Joseph Wilson 21 Finchale Terrace, Houghton-le-Spring, DH4 6BB 0 50 0 50

100

2 Entries Totalling

Signature

Page 1 of 1

IPS SQL Ver 2010

19 December 2011 09 35




